The Grievance Redressal Committee

The Grievance Redressal Committee (GRC) is constituted for the purpose of redressal of grievances of students/parents/others. The aggrieved may express their grievance online by filling out the form below. They may also approach the Chairman of the committee either in writing or email to stannscollegegnt@gmail.com The college assures the applicant that once a complaint is made, it will be treated with sensitivity.

Grievance Redressal Committee (GRC) is constituted for the redressal of the complaints reported by the student/parent/employee of the college with the following objectives:

- 1. To provide the students access to immediate, hassle free resource to have their grievances redressed.
- 2. To uphold the dignity of the college by promoting cordial Student-Student/Student-Teacher/Teacher-Teacher relationship.
- 3. To hold meetings regularly
- 4. To equip the Female students, faculty and staff members with knowledge of their Legal Rights
- 5. To safe guard the Rights of Female students, faculty and staff members.
- 6. To incorporate Hygiene habits and ensure a healthy atmosphere in and around college.

Members of Grievance Redressal Committee

S.No	Committee Members	Status	Contact
1	Dr.Sr. Fatima Rani.P, Principal & Correspondent St.Ann's College for women	Chairman	8978012987
2	Mrs M.Usha Rani, Associate Professor, MCA	Member	9440787502
3	Mrs. G.Radhika, Associate Professor ,MBA	Member	9966264580
4	Mrs. G.Sailaja, Librarian	Member	7702491414
5	Ms. B.Bhavana Sireesha, II MBA student	Special Invitee	9121065960

Click here to lodge your grievance Always ready to Help You

Grievance Form

Name	
Father Name	
Course	
Semester	
Contact.No	
Mail.ID	
Grievance/Complaint	